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College/ 
Academic Level

Troy Nursing Phenix City Dothan Montgomery
TROY - 
Online

TROY - 
Support Sites

TROY - 
International 

Sites
Total

Arts and Sciences
Undergraduate

Graduate
1,471

87
0
0

61
0

252
10

162
7

1,335
749

6
77

60
0

3,347
930

Subtotal 1,558 0 61 262 169 2,084 83 60 4,277
Business

Undergraduate
Graduate

1,196
94

0
0

168
16

159
25

126
34

672
733

1
0

251
0

2,573
902

Subtotal 1,290 0 184 184 160 1,405 1 251 3,475
Communication and Fine Arts

Undergraduate
Graduate

809
0

0
0

0
0

13
0

2
0

65
114

0
0

42
0

931
114

Subtotal 809 0 0 13 2 179 0 42 1,045
Education

Undergraduate
Graduate

1,093
103

0
1

162
131

240
90

103
104

600
176

11
320

83
0

2,292
925

Subtotal 1,196 1 293 330 207 776 331 83 3,217
Heath and Human Services

Undergraduate
Graduate

1,748
73

359
227

145
66

215
58

111
49

634
79

0
0

0
0

3,212
552

Subtotal 1,821 586 211 273 160 713 0 0 3,764
Other

Undergraduate
Graduate

Unclassified*

389
2

81

0
0
1

27
1
4

54
1
6

68
1
7

457
22
45

0
22
0

4
0
0

999
49

144
Subtotal 472 1 32 61 76 524 22 4 1,192

Total Enrollment 7,146 588 781 1,123 774 5,681 437 440 16,970

*Unclassifed - Students are enrolled in PB and ESL courses (non-credit courses).
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