Troy University
Headcount Enrollment by Home Location, College, and Academic Level
Fall 2019

College/ Academic Level	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Dothan	Montgomery	TROY - Online	TROY - Support Sites	TROY - International Sites	Total
Arts and Sciences									
Undergraduate	1,471	0	61	252	162	1,335	6	60	3,347
Graduate	87	0	0	10	7	749	77	0	930
Subtotal	1,558	0	61	262	169	2,084	83	60	4,277
Business									
Undergraduate	1,196	0	168	159	126	672	1	251	2,573
Graduate	94	0	16	25	34	733	0	0	902
Subtotal	1,290	0	184	184	160	1,405	1	251	3,475
Communication and Fine Arts									
Undergraduate	809	0	0	13	2	65	0	42	931
Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	114	0	0	114
Subtotal	809	0	0	13	2	179	0	42	1,045
Education									
Undergraduate	1,093	0	162	240	103	600	11	83	2,292
Graduate	103	1	131	90	104	176	320	0	925
Subtotal	1,196	1	293	330	207	776	331	83	3,217
Heath and Human Services									
Undergraduate	1,748	359	145	215	111	634	0	0	3,212
Graduate	73	227	66	58	49	79	0	0	552
Subtotal	1,821	586	211	273	160	713	0	0	3,764
Other									
Undergraduate	389	0	27	54	68	457	0	4	999
Graduate	2	0	1	1	1	22	22	0	49
Unclassified*	81	1	4	6	7	45	0	0	144
Subtotal	472	1	32	61	76	524	22	4	1,192
Total Enrollment	7,146	588	781	1,123	774	5,681	437	440	16,970

^{*}Unclassifed - Students are enrolled in PB and ESL courses (non-credit courses).